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LOCATION

STAMFORD
BRIDGEPORT
NORWALK
SHELTON
GREENWICH
NEW CANAAN
STRATFORD
DANBURY
WESTPORT
FAIRFIELD
RIDGEFIELD
WILTON
BETHEL
BRIDGEPORT
BRIDGEPORT
TRUMBULL
FAIRFIELD
EASTON
MONROE
BRIDGEPORT
NEWTOWN
TRUMBULL
RIDGEFIELD
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The American Legion Department of Connecticut
2021 Membership Report as of Sep 11, 2020
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Trad Ren
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Paid 2021

51
4
53
286
37
22
30
37
5
99
106
60
105
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61
15
53
88
37
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Total Mbr
2021
51

4
53
286
37
22
30
37
5
99
106
61
105

12
88
61
15
53
88
37
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Goal 2021

110
25
315
420
75
22
60
198
15
150
140
70
170
15
45
140
120
35
80
98
60
25
30
2418

%Goal

46.36
16.00
16.83
68.10
49.33
100.00
50.00
18.69
33.33
66.00
75.71
87.14
61.76
53.33
26.67
62.86
50.83
42.86
66.25
89.80
61.67
0.00
0.00
52.03
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